LTC4368HMS-1#PBF Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LTC4368HMS-1#PBF-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number LTC4368HMS-1#PBF
Description IC SURGE SUPPRESSION ADJ 10MSOP
Detailed Description Circuit Protection
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

10-LEAD PLASTIC MSOP
TJMAX = 150°C, θJA = 160°C/W
ORDER INFORMATION
Output Voltages
	 FAULT (Note 3)........................................ –0.3V to 80V
GATE............................................... –40V to VIN + 14V
Input Currents
	 RETRY, UV, OV ,SHDN, FAULT............................–1mA
Operating Ambient Temperature Range
	 LTC4368C................................................  0°C to 70°C
	 LTC4368I.............................................  –40°C to 85°C
	 LTC4368H......................................... . –40°C to 125°C
Storage Temperature Range .................. –65°C to 150°C
Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec)
MSOP Package.................................................. 300°C
(Note 1, Note 2)
LTC4368HMS-1#PBF Analog Devices Inc. IC SURGE SUPPRESSION ADJ 10MSOP
LTC4368
3
Rev. C